
VISITS OUT: 

Year 5  Basketball Friday 2nd February 

Year 3 Whitley Bay Theatre Wednesday 7th February 

Year 3 Great North Museum Thursday 8th February 

Year 5 Great North Museum Wednesday 14th February 

Year 5 Woodhorn Colliery Tuesday 5th March 

Choir Spring Sing at Whitley Bay Playhouse Tuesday 5th March 

Nursery Great North Museum Wednesday 6th March 

Year 4 Newcastle Reform Synagogue Wednesday 6th March 

Year 6 Great North Museum Friday 8th March 

Year 4  Skipping  Friday 15th March 

Years 5/6 Dance Club Dance Festival Tuesday 19th March 

Year 4 Great North Museum Wednesday 20th March 

Year 1 Great North Museum Thursday 21st March 

Year 2 Great North Museum Tuesday 26th March 

Reception Great North Museum Wednesday 17th April 

 

EVENTS: 

World Book Day Pupils can come dressed as a book character or in 
pyjamas and bring their favourite book. 

Thursday 7th March 

 

PARENTS INVITED EVENTS: 

Year 1 Phonics Screening Parent Meeting  Monday 29th January 9:15am 

Reception Reading workshop with your child Monday 5th February 9:15am 

Year 6 SATs Meeting Thursday 15th February 3:30pm 

Nursery Crafts Friday 22nd March 
Morning nursery – 10:45am 
Afternoon nursery – 2:30pm 

Year 1  Songs and Book Look Monday 25th March - 9:15am 
 

All Year Groups ‘The Importance of Online Safety and How to 
Support your Child’ Presentation 

Monday 25th March 2:30pm 

Reception Songs and Book Look Tuesday 26th March 
Miss Hocking – 9:15am 
Miss Mains – 10:15am 

Year 6 Songs and Book Look Tuesday 26th March – 2:15pm 

Year 3 Songs and Book Look Wednesday 27th March – 9:15am 

Year 4 Songs and Book Look Wednesday 27th March – 2:30pm 

Year 5 Songs and Book Look Thursday 28th March – 9:15am 

Year 2 Songs and Book Look Thursday 28th March – 2:30pm 

 

All events will be added to the School Gateway where permissions or registration is required.  Emails will be sent out 

to notify parents when sessions are available. 

 


